PROFESSOR 52 A 82 SERIES - GEOGRAFIA

EDITAL 040/2003-DGPP/SMGP

ADALBERTO BERGAMO MARTINS
ADALBERTO PIMENTA LIMA

ADAO CICERO FERREIRA NUNES
ADEMIR RODRIGUES SIQUEIRA

ADENILDES DA CONCEICAO BRITO DE OLIVEIRA

ADRIANA AFONSO

ADRIANA BENGOZI

AILTON APARECIDO LOPES

ALCINEIA APARECIDA JACINTA DE LIMA
ALESSANDRO BARTEL GARCIA
ALESSANDRO SAFRAIDE

ALEX IGLECTAS GARCIA

ALEXANDRA MARQUES SANTANA

ALICE APARECIDA E SILVA

ALINE CRISTINA GONCALVES

ALVINA LINDO

AMAURI BATISTA REIS

ANA LUCIA ANDREOTTI

ANA OLINDA PELEGRINO PEREIRA
ANA PAULA DO NASCIMENTO SANCHES
ANDERSON AURELIO DA SILVA
ANDERSON DA STLVA

ANDERSON GOMES VIEIRA

ANDERSON ROGELIO CURTI

ANDRE LUIS COTARELLI BURANELLO
ANDREA DE ARAUJO SOLA

ANDREA MENDES FALKOSKI

ANDREA PALOMA COSTA

ANDREA REGIANE ZANON

ANDRETIA DA SILVA PINHEIRO
ANDRESA LOURENCO DA SILVA
ANDRESSA TREVISAN BRUNO

ANGELA RIBAS PIEROTE

ANGELA SZCZPANSKI

ANGELICA DOMINGUES

ANGELICA RODRIGUES PINHEIRO
ANTONIA DAS GRACAS NALIN CAETANO
ARI NELSON SANT'ANA GARCIA
ARLETE PERINI

AURORA APARECIDA GOMES DE CARVALHO
BERNARDETE MARTINEZ DE SA BZYL
BRUNO LOPES FURTADO

BRUNO RANGEL SILVONE

CAMILA LINHARES TEIXEIRA

CARLA ADRIANE LOPES GOMES

CARLOS EDUARDO PONTES GALVAO FILHO
CARLOS RENATO DE OLIVEIRA

CASSIO GUARYANNAS DE MORAES
CELSO RICARDO BERTHO

CELSO SATOSHI KISHI

CESAR AUGUSTO DE POLI

CILEIA CLAUDIA DE OLIVEIRA
CILENE FARINACIO CAMILLO

CINTIA LOPES VIOTTO MARTINS
CLAUDIA MELATTI

CLAUDTA PONCIANO DE PAULA
CLAUDINEI FERREIRA DO NASCIMENTO
CLEIDE CIPRIANO DIAS

CLEIDE NASCIMENTO DE LIMA
CLEODSON RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA
CLEUDINICE DE OLIVEIRA OUSSAKI
CLODOALDO AMBROSIO

CRISTINA VIVIAN GAVIOLI DE JESUS
CRISTINA YUKIKO UYEOKA

DALTON MORENO CANO JUNIOR
DANTELA CRISTIANE PIEROLLI DA SILVA
DANIELE REGINA FERREIRA DA COSTA
DAYANE ANICER FRANCISCO
DELSILVIO MUNIZ JUNIOR

DENISE DOS ANJOS

DATA NASC. 12 ETAP

26/03/1962
22/05/1956
18/08/1966
06/11/1972
07/03/1970
08/05/1976
29/08/1974
06/06/1969
03/02/1969
16/12/1975
21/10/1976
10/06/1979
18/06/1976
27/05/1966
02/10/1980
26/12/1939
24/05/1968
15/06/1962
26/08/1946
27/08/1981
08/09/1976
17/09/1975
17/05/1976
31/08/1976
06/01/1973
08/01/1976
31/12/1979
13/04/1978
14/02/1975
24/07/1972
27/05/1976
10/05/1976
19/12/1970
13/06/1974
09/04/1976
19/07/1967
07/11/1968
22/10/1944
27/01/1963
31/12/1970
07/02/1960
17/06/1981
04/02/1976
05/04/1979
18/07/1974
28/06/1982
19/10/1981
09/02/1961
17/04/1970
09/08/1977
31/01/1976
16/04/1977
16/04/1973
16/03/1976
11/02/1965
10/04/1972
25/05/1971
25/02/1954
24/01/1956
30/10/1959
20/12/1951
02/05/1978
20/11/1975
19/02/1970
20/07/1977
03/10/1972
19/08/1974
02/12/1977
16/11/1964
28/06/1974
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INSCRICAO

03022083108
03022014602
03022053217
03022000962
03022033399
03022038161
03022057930
03022029758
03022020866
03022082667
03022043483
03022042517
03022078899
03022055708
03022020947
03022032520
03022029073
03022082004
03022072513
03022020319
03022044234
03022042827
03022046563
03022028930
03022014254
03022031787
03022061538
03022054019
03022085607
03022043815
03022010992
03022061465
03022058790
03022048230
03022042185
03022006472
03022040620
03022081822
03022006880
03022003562
03022083477
03022043289
03022018314
03022002329
03022066203
03022043041
03022041928
03022057808
03022019639
03022068516
03022009757
03022060159
03022078279
03022049465
03022033879
03022010534
03022032511
03022051370
03022040590
03022080095
03022028204
03022008378
03022041430
03022013401
03022039770
03022016907
03022047268
03022020718
03022049538
03022003937

SITUAGCAO
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Classificado
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Reprovado
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Reprovado
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Classificado
Classificado
Reprovado

Classificado
Classificado
Reprovado

Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Reprovado

Reprovado

Classificado
Classificado
Reprovado

Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Reprovado

Reprovado

Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Reprovado

Classificado
Reprovado

Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Reprovado

Classificado



DENISE RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA
DILZA DE FATIMA CHILIGA
DIMAS DEL CONTE JUNIOR

EDER ROMUALDO SOARES

EDERVAL EVERSON BATISTA
EDILENE ALVINO

EDIMAR EDER BATISTA

EDIMAR OVANI

EDMILSON TRINDADE

EDNA DE GASPARI GUIZELINI
EDSON ISSAMU SUGUIMOTO

EDSON MARQUES DOS SANTOS
EDVALDO CARLOS DE LIMA
ELISABETE APARECIDA SALVADOR
ELISABETH APARECIDA ALVES
ELIZABETE TEREZINHA GERALDO DA SILVA
ELIZAMAR MUNIZ DE SOUZA
ELLYSSON BARROS SILVA

ELOIZA APARECIDA MOURA

ELSA APARECIDA DE NOVAIS
ELVIS DOMINGOS DA STILVA

ELY DAS GRACAS CARVALHO SILVA
ELZA DONIZETE SOARES GILABEL
ETELCI MORI CAVALHEIRO
EVELINE QUINHONE

FABIANE DE CASSIA LOPES
FABIO ANDRE ROCHA

FLAVIA DIAS LUPI E SILVA
FRANCISCO CARLOS DE ARAUJO

21/10/1980
10/01/1973
19/04/1978
07/02/1963
20/04/1972
29/07/1974
05/05/1982
14/04/1972
24/05/1962
19/02/1959
07/09/1964
21/04/1973
25/11/1966
18/12/1971
04/02/1970
21/08/1962
20/02/1978
12/07/1975
04/10/1965
13/02/1960
25/01/1978
18/05/1956
22/12/1958
02/09/1954
22/05/1981
22/05/1972
01/06/1971
03/05/1972
28/05/1978

FRANCISCO HAKIM ELIAS ALVARENGA DO NASCIMENTO 30/09/1979

FRANCISCO MIGUEL ARRABAL NETO
FRANCOIS MARTINS ALVES

GEIZA SALATA MARTINS DA SILVA
GENI RODRIGUES SIGNORINI
GISELE SANTANA BUSO

GISLAINE GARCIA DE FARIA
GLINDA NIARA BARBOSA

HELENA APARECIDA MACIA

HELENA MARIA CABELO MUNIZ
IVAN CLEMENTE MARQUES

IVONIR RODRIGUES AYRES

JAMILE RUTHES BERNARDES

JANI AMANCIO COSTA SUMIGAWA
JANINI ROSSI LAKOSKI

JANY APARECIDA MARQUES
JEFERSON BERNARDINO DA SILVA
JERRTI AUGUSTO DA SILVA

JOAO EDUARDO MARAVIESKI BRAMBILA
JONAS VIEIRA DA COSTA

JOSE ADILSON BORTOLOCI

JOSE ALVES

JOSE ANTONIO BAZZA

JOSE APARECIDO COSTA

JOSE AUGUSTO DOS SANTOS

JOSE AUGUSTO GARCIA VICK

JOSE CARLOS DE PAULA

JOSE ROBERTO TACONI

JOSEMARIS APARECIDA MARTINELLT
JOSILAINE AMANCIO

JOSIMARA AMANCIO BIGATI
JOSIMARA DO AMARAL PEREIRA
JULIANO AUGUSTO

JULIO CESAR MARQUES

JULIO HENRIQUE FADEL

KARINA FURINI DA PONTE

KATIA ANDREZZA MARCIANO PEDRONI SILVA
LEONOR INES CAMERLENGO

LEONOR RECHENCHOSKY

LESLTE DE ALMEIDA BISIKIRSKAS
LEYDE DAYANE MAYUME ARAGAKI
LTILIAM ARAUJO PEREZ

LUCIA EMI CONDO TUNGUI

LUCIA MARA VALLERA

LUCIANA MENDES DOS SANTOS SOUZA
LUCIANO FELIPPI DUCCI

06/04/1961
11/12/1975
20/08/1975
31/03/1948
23/12/1972
24/11/1968
15/02/1979
13/11/1973
15/11/1948
08/02/1954
22/01/1958
26/05/1983
25/11/1954
12/06/1969
04/11/1967
07/12/1981
01/02/1973
12/11/1970
29/11/1970
26/08/1966
01/06/1978
09/11/1962
15/03/1970
11/04/1957
07/10/1969
07/04/1967
04/01/1969
08/11/1965
16/04/1972
07/06/1973
11/02/1971
07/02/1978
07/04/1968
04/07/1973
15/10/1977
16/01/1982
08/01/1972
18/06/1951
25/12/1979
05/07/1981
13/06/1982
22/09/1969
05/10/1958
10/09/1972
27/07/1979
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03022004909
03022062410
03022019922
03022009943
03022047608
03022010372
03022047411
03022041090
03022048035
03022062038
03022004518
03022068176
03022081938
03022058235
03022007843
03022083361
03022039346
03022000369
03022078716
03022000920
03022014670
03022076934
03022079690
03022037866
03022004658
03022014297
03022021595
03022001039
03022006014
03022068460
03022086700
03022043513
03022067048
03022042100
03022053071
03022039915
03022073978
03022020521
03022088355
03022086514
03022078430
03022045702
03022042312
03022043777
03022039982
03022012014
03022078775
03022056860
03022041448
03022059878
03022068141
03022077523
03022033542
03022050650
03022033518
03022033631
03022081342
03022045117
03022019566
03022039834
03022051885
03022002841
03022022583
03022004429
03022069717
03022076039
03022038285
03022008297
03022060566
03022059487
03022056305
03022089165
03022039265
03022015919
03022022095
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Reprovado
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Classificado
Reprovado

Classificado
Classificado
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Reprovado

Reprovado

Reprovado

Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Reprovado

Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Reprovado

Classificado
Classificado
Reprovado

Reprovado

Reprovado

Classificado
Reprovado

Classificado
Classificado
Reprovado

Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Reprovado

Reprovado

Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Reprovado

Classificado



LUCIMARA ALVES NAVARRO

LUCIMARA GHELERE

LUCIMARIA TIROLLA ANTUNES
LUCINEIA CANDIDO MOREIRA

LUIZ FERNANDO BERNARDINO

MANOEL CANUTO GOUVEIA NETO
MARCELO JOSE DE SOUZA

MARCELO LEANDRO ULBRICH

MARCIA CRISTINA BIAZON ARRABAL
MARCIA ELIANE CAETANO CAMPOS
MARCIA OTAVIANO DE OLIVEIRA
MARCIA REGINA BURIM

MARCIO MIGUEL DE AGUIAR

MARCOS ANTONIO CURY HARFUCH
MARCOS REGIS MATHEUS

MARCOS VINICIOS KLOSTER

MARCOS WALDEMIR BUCHE

MARGARIDA DE CASSIA CAMPOS
MARGARIDA ELTIANE PIETREK
MARGARIDA SEBASTIANA LOPES

MARIA AMELIA DE OLIVEIRA

MARIA APARECIDA DA SILVA TROSTDORF
MARIA APARECIDA DE BRITO

MARIA APARECIDA LUCHINI DOMINGUES
MARTIA AUCTILIA JAQUELINE DA GAMA BORBA
MARIA CRISTINA SANCHES GARCIA
MARIA DAS GRACAS FERREIRA

MARIA DE FATIMA DE BRITO

MARIA DE LOURDES CRUZ DA SILVA
MARIA DIRCE FERRAZ DA SILVA
MARTIA DO CARMO AGUIAR CASAGRANDE
MARIA ELENA AMERICO

MARTA HELENA PIROLO FERREIRA
MARIA HELENA SVERSUT

MARIA NEUZA DUTRA ALVANI

MARIA PEDREIRA

MARIA SIDNEY GIUST DE FARIA
MARILAINI FORTES DA SILVA DEGGERONE
MARILENE SCHIAVON TORRESAN
MARILUCI REJANE DA SILVA SOBRINHO
MARINA DE ANDRADE

MARINALVA CARDOZO

MARISA ALESSANDRA DE LIMA

MARISA MACHADO PINHEIRO BURGO
MARISTELA COSTA DE ALENCAR
MARLENE DE OLIVEIRA LISBOA

MARLI APARECIDA BASSETTO DE ALMEIDA
MIRIAM DANTAS ROSA

MIRIAM FATIMA DOS SANTOS MOREIRA
MONICA PEREIRA DO NASCIMENTO
NADIR COLOMBARI

NELLY DE OLIVEIRA

NEUZA MENDES LOPES

ODILA SILVIA KNOBBE ZANI

ONOFRE LUIZ DE LUCCA

PABLO SEBASTIAN MOREIRA FERNANDEZ
PATRICIA CRISTIANE GOES

PAULO ROGERIO DE ARAUJO

PAULO SERGIO PEREIRA PIMENTA
PEDRO ANTONIO FURLANETO FILHO
PEDRO NUNES

PEDRO OLIVEIRA DE VASCONCELLOS
PEDRO PAULO BIAZZO DE CASTRO BARBOSA
RAFAEL NOVELLI

REGIANE ZANINI

REGINA MARGARETE DEVECHI DE AZEVEDO
REGINALDO SERGIO CORDEIRO

RENAN BOLDORI SANTOS

RENATA MARTINS SALAMANCA GODOY
RENATA MARTINS SILVA

RENATO SOARES DE SOUSA

ROBERTO BRAZ APARECIDO CABRERA
RODRIGO DE PAIVA THOME

RODRIGO DUARTE DE SOUZA

RODRIGO FERNANDES DA COSTA

26/08/1975
01/12/1978
12/04/1964
07/08/1959
31/01/1978
29/10/1963
11/03/1975
15/01/1977
08/06/1962
18/08/1963
18/10/1963
13/07/1969
06/06/1981
14/06/1967
18/11/1972
08/12/1967
15/09/1971
16/11/1976
17/01/1978
15/11/1951
22/06/1962
02/05/1971
23/11/1950
03/09/1951
03/02/1973
07/07/1968
31/12/1958
21/05/1960
27/05/1959
08/05/1958
02/02/1964
12/10/1951
09/09/1939
02/01/1964
21/09/1962
18/03/1962
15/03/1961
29/11/1963
30/09/1959
18/11/1972
25/07/1966
27/09/1961
23/06/1980
30/10/1951
31/12/1969
08/04/1956
10/02/1964
29/01/1980
25/01/1954
24/02/1976
14/08/1956
01/08/1971
08/02/1957
25/12/1966
14/11/1966
30/04/1980
16/03/1979
01/11/1968
07/10/1968
22/12/1957
25/04/1971
13/11/1954
15/10/1979
23/08/1982
17/08/1973
07/06/1966
24/12/1974
15/03/1979
16/06/1974
25/08/1980
17/12/1959
27/03/1962
07/05/1980
07/08/1976
28/12/1978
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03022078236
03022008343
03022030691
03022072327
03022011115
03022059100
03022050722
03022084899
03022086832
03022058308
03022088673
03022031256
03022067323
03022069440
03022062356
03022057530
03022011131
03022062267
03022073803
03022082233
03022028263
03022059738
03022033534
03022050510
03022004925
03022014041
03022035146
03022046210
03022046954
03022044072
03022026970
03022029871
03022025027
03022000334
03022080362
03022044692
03022074150
03022039567
03022063069
03022008254
03022070227
03022011123
03022053489
03022059851
03022054000
03022048540
03022012600
03022066947
03022084945
03022025434
03022084155
03022020777
03022042223
03022028859
03022032449
03022032406
03022062453
03022046652
03022084414
03022074605
03022062305
03022007622
03022087642
03022021943
03022003767
03022034808
03022067706
03022052997
03022088746
03022042126
03022031175
03022011573
03022043475
03022059509
03022045923
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Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
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Reprovado

Classificado
Classificado
Reprovado

Classificado
Reprovado

Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Reprovado

Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Reprovado

Reprovado

Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Reprovado

Classificado
Classificado
Reprovado

Classificado
Reprovado

Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Reprovado

Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Reprovado

Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado



RODRIGO TROCINO PEREIRA

ROGERIO ESTEVES SIMIONE

ROGERIO MARTINEZ

RONALDO MUNHOZ

ROSANA CONSTANCIO

ROSANGELA APARECIDA DA SILVA GONCALVES
ROSELAINE DEOLINDA LUSTOSA DE CASTRO
ROSYLENE HECKERT MACHADO ILKIU
RUBINEA APARECIDA LOPES

SANDER OLAK ALVES

SANDRA JURACI MARCORI

SANDRA STEFANO CARDOSO DA SILVA
SANDRA YOSHIMI NAKASHIMA
SANDRELI REGINA PESIAN LAFFRANCHI
SARA PIMENTA LIMA

SARAH DIAS MARTINEZ AMBROGI
SELMA LUCILIA SANCHEZ

SERGIO ALVES DA SILVA

SERGIO DE GOES BARBOZA

SHIRLEI GOMES DE FREITAS

SIDNETA FERREIRA DA MATA

SILVANA ANTUNES RIBEIRO

STLVANA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS
SILVIA AUDIBERT NADER

SIMONE FERNANDA MAGON

SIRLET GONCALVES DIAS DA SILVA
SOLANGE MARIA PIQUE BEPPU
SOLANGE VIEIRA DOS SANTOS SILVA
SUELT APARECIDA LOPES

SUELI DE JESUS CAMARGO MARANGONI
SUELT TAVARE HENRIQUES

SUELY ALMEIDA GARCIA

SUELY ROSA FRANCISQUINI DE MELLO
SUZANA APARECIDA DA SILVA

TANIA CRISTINA LOPES MOZER
THIAGO LUIZ ALVES

VALDECIR SEBASTIAO CENALI
VALERIA ROBLE

VALTER APARECIDO DOS SANTOS
VALTER BATISTA FERREIRA

VANIA DE LOURDES BARROSO GAZZONI
VERA LUCIA DE SOUZA

VERA LUCIA DOS ANJOS

VERA MARIA NAUMES

VERA OGURTSOVA

VERONICA ESTELA SILVESTRE
VILMARA DANCINI

VIVIANI PINHEIRO

WILIANS ROBERTO BERNARDO

WILLIS POLLI

WILMA ANCHIETA SPANHOLTI

YONI ALVES SIQUEIRA DA CRUZ

272 candidatos
pData: 31/10/2003

03/02/1977
19/12/1981
09/12/1971
11/01/1972
09/08/1968
16/01/1971
11/05/1963
07/05/1970
19/03/1958
11/11/1979
24/06/1963
23/06/1968
09/11/1969
28/07/1969
03/05/1970
07/12/1981
17/10/1959
20/11/1974
20/09/1964
10/11/1964
16/01/1972
28/12/1970
03/03/1974
18/01/1956
12/07/1978
22/01/1970
24/11/1966
04/09/1972
30/11/1975
06/04/1952
01/11/1965
01/10/1965
07/05/1968
29/06/1976
06/07/1964
16/06/1979
23/02/1963
27/11/1968
09/02/1961
14/05/1961
30/06/1965
15/03/1961
07/02/1979
25/01/1978
11/07/1945
26/12/1955
02/12/1975
18/01/1978
03/07/1979
14/10/1964
14/06/1956
08/07/1969
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03022032929
03022032198
03022002388
03022000890
03022023873
03022083698
03022048469
03022083710
03022069733
03022074311
03022057735
03022065126
03022035030
03022019310
03022014246
03022002280
03022038544
03022051346
03022074729
03022073730
03022080389
03022061481
03022060698
03022010313
03022011743
03022036690
03022062399
03022002000
03022019892
03022059703
03022088312
03022083051
03022058103
03022022834
03022070189
03022085356
03022070081
03022017539
03022032414
03022030853
03022063247
03022033828
03022021234
03022019183
03022071304
03022058979
03022029588
03022050048
03022046750
03022079526
03022059436
03022068214
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Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Reprovado

Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Reprovado

Classificado
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Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Reprovado

Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Reprovado

Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Reprovado

Classificado
Reprovado

Classificado
Classificado
Reprovado

Classificado
Reprovado

Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Classificado
Reprovado

Classificado
Reprovado

Reprovado

Reprovado

Classificado
Classificado
Reprovado

Classificado
Classificado
Reprovado



